
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 

28 

92 

77 

48 

20 

10 

12 

36 

95 

44 

15 

18 

57 

7 

29 

33 

53 

G5 

3 

31 

16 

41 

22 

Name 

Kevin FARKAS 

Rossi MOOR 

Loris VENEMAN 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Dustin SCHNEIDER 

Valentino HERRLICH 

Martin VINCZE 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Maxime SCHMID 

Tibor Erik VARGA 

Julius COENEN 

Noa CUYPERS 

Kilian HOLZER 

Rocco SESSLER 

Filip NOVOTNÝ 

David SIDOROV 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Tom KUIL 

Luca GÖTTLICHER 

Delano GREVEN 

Michal PROKEŠ 

Loris DEKKERS 

Sviatoslav PYLYPENKO 

Nat 

HUN 

HUN 

NLD 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

NLD 

CHE 

HUN 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

DEU 

CZE 

UKR 

CHE 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

CZE 

BEL 

UKR 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

8.357 

8.492 

8.526 

8.665 

8.754 

8.773 

9.004 

9.255 

16.566 

16.633 

27.788 

28.005 

28.108 

28.195 

37.027 

37.077 

37.180 

37.218 

37.343 

55.649 

59.783 

1:23.361 

Gap 

8.357 

0.135 

0.034 

0.139 

0.089 

0.019 

0.231 

0.251 

7.311 

0.067 

11.155 

0.217 

0.103 

0.087 

8.832 

0.050 

0.103 

0.038 

0.125 

18.306 

4.134 

23.578 

Best Tm 

1:51.165 

1:51.804 

1:51.456 

1:51.234 

1:51.703 

1:51.884 

1:51.501 

1:51.848 

1:51.700 

1:51.402 

1:51.888 

1:53.013 

1:52.996 

1:52.292 

1:52.999 

1:53.756 

1:53.530 

1:53.808 

1:53.524 

1:53.370 

1:53.280 

1:55.380 

1:56.698 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

3 

2 

2 

6 

7 

7 

3 

5 

2 

5 

2 

5 

4 

3 

12 

2 

2 

2 

7 

2 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.357 

Avg. Speed 

146,320 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.165 

Best Speed 

147,510 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kevin FARKAS 

Printed: 14.08.2022 15:55:10 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 

FIM E Steward Martin HEJDUK SRB 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

42 

Name 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Nat 

DNK 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4 R 

Laps 

12 

Diff 

DNF 

Gap Best Tm 

1:55.191 

In Lap 

9 

Points 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.357 

Avg. Speed 

146,320 

Best Lap Tm 

1:51.165 

Best Speed 

147,510 

Best Lap by 

28 - Kevin FARKAS 

Printed: 14.08.2022 15:55:10 

Chef Timekeeping Thomas THIEME DEU 

Clerk of the course Christian SCHNEIDER DEU 

Race Director Carlos PRATOLA ARG 

FIM E Steward Martin HEJDUK SRB 

Orbits 
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